Our priority, The installer.
Profelmnet has been active in Greece since 1984, as a pione
er company in
the study, design, development and production of control
boards and remote controls for
a wide range of applications such as:

433,92MHz rolling code remote
The 46T is a 4-channels remote, 433,92MHz and is available in 3 different Profelmnet
codifications.
Durable in use and easy to use.
Suitable for use with up to 4 different channels.
REMOTES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
•4 push buttons - 4 channel capability
•Power supply 6V battery CR2016
•Operating temperature -20°C - 60°C
•Small size, made of ABS plastic shell
AVAILABLE CODES PS-46Τ PSR-46Τ PN-46Τ
CODIFICATION FIXED ROLLING ROLLING PN
FREQUENCY 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz
PSR-38T
433,92MHz rolling code remote
PSR-38T is a keeloq rolling remote of 433,92MHz frequency. Elegant in design
and durable in use thanks to its built-in protector. It has two batteries for
longer life. Suitable for use with up to 3 different channels.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
•3 buttons - 3 channel capability
•6V power supply - 2 3V CR2016 batteries
•Operating temperature -20°C - 60°C
•Small size, made of ABS plastic shell
PSR-15Τ
433,92MHz rolling code remote
The PSR-15T is a keeloq rolling code remote of 433,92MHz frequency.
Durable in use and easy to use. Suitable for use with up to 3 different channels
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
•2 push buttons - 2 channel capability
•Power supply 12V battery LR23A
•Operating temperature -20°C - 60°C
•Small size, made of ABS plastic shell
REMOTES
PSR-25T
433,92MHz rolling code remote
The PSR-25T is a keeloq rolling code remote of 433,92 MHz frequency. Its outer
cap protects the buttons from unnecessary presses.
Metallic and elegant.
Suitable for use with up to 3 different channels.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
• 2 push buttons - 2 channel capability
•Power supply 12V - LR23A battery
•Operating temperature -20°C - 60°C
•Small size, made of ABS plastic shell
S-18T
433,92MHz rolling code remote
The S-18T is a keeloq rolling code remote, frequency 433,92MHz.
Its size and design makes it special and unique.
It has two batteries for longer life. Suitable for use with
up to 3 different channels.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
• 3 buttons - 3 channel capability
•6V power supply - 2 3V CR2016 batteries
•Operating temperature -20°C - 60°C
•Small size, made of ABS plastic shell
REMOTES
PSD-36T
433,92 MHz fixed code replicator remote
The PSD-36T is a 433,92 MHz fixed code remote.
It is used as a replication remote, with easy copying process &
deletion. The red button gives it a distinctive image. It has two batteries for longer life.
Suitable for use of up to 4 different channels.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
•4-button - 4 channel capability
•6V power supply - 2 3V CR2016 batteries
•Operating temperature -20°C - 60°C
•Small size, made of ABS plastic shell
PRD-26T
280-330 MHz fixed code replicator remote
The PRD-26T is a fixed code remote, with frequency of 280 - 330 MHz. It is used as a
replicator remote, with an easy replication and deletion procedure. It is suitable for use with
up to 4 different channels.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
• 4 push buttons - 4 channel capability
• Power supply 12V - LR27A battery
• Operating temperature -20°C - 60°C